
SlNo.  USD

1

2

3 19.49

4

5 17.42

6 1508

7 4.49

3.75

0.74

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 79.60

Amount in million

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

1 Total number of projects presented 4627 3504 5120 1485 14736

2 Total number of NU projects approved 4602 3454 5104 1462 14622

3 Total amount approved for investment 438.03 5.50 350.83 4.41 594.69 7.47 167.62 2.11 1551.17 19.49

4 Total number of NU projects funded 3776 3095 3897 1095 11863

5 Total investment released from SB funds 387.83 4.87 330.02 4.15 524.50 6.59 144.21 1.81 1386.55 17.42

6 Average amount invested per project 102708 106630 134591 131695 120000 1508

7 Cummulative amount of payment received 131.98 1.66 102.62 1.29 94.52 1.19 28.14 0.35 357.26 4.49

7.1 Pay back of Equity money 110.03 1.38 85.51 1.07 79.19 0.99 23.44 0.29 298.17 3.75

7.2 Tranfer fee 21.95 0.28 17.11 0.21 15.33 0.19 4.70 0.06 59.09 0.74

8 Districts covered 16 18 21 9 46

9 Average no. of NU per districts 236 171 185 119 257

10 Upojela covered 65 58 75 24 200

11 Average no. of NU per upojela 57 53 51 44 58

12 Maximum projects in one upojela 306

13 Total number of units 28 26 35 8 97

14 Total number of field staff 65 53 105 33 256

Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 79.60

NU PROGRAM AT A GLANCE
Upto March 31, 2017

256

Number/ Amount 

(Tk)

257

200

58

306

97

Maximum projects in one upojela 

Total number of units

Total number of field staff

Description/Particulars

14736

1551.17

14622

Average no. of NU per districts

11863

1386.55

120000

357.26

298.17

Average amount invested per project

Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)

7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)

59.09

46

7.2 Tranfer fee (in million)

Districts covered

Total number of projects presented

Total number of NU projects approved

Total amount approved for investment(in million)

Description/ParticularsSlNo.

Investor-wise Statement
Upto March 31, 2017

GK TotalGSSB GT GTT

Upojela covered

Average no. of NU per upojela

Total number of NU projects funded

Total investment released from SB funds (in million)


