NU PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Upto March 31, 2017

SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	14736	
2	Total number of NU projects approved	14622	
3	Total amount approved for investment(in million)	1551.17	19.49
4	Total number of NU projects funded	11863	
5	Total investment released from SB funds (in million)	1386.55	17.42
6	Average amount invested per project	120000	1508
7	Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)	357.26	4.49
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)	298.17	3.75
	7.2 Tranfer fee (in million)	59.09	0.74
8	Districts covered	46	
9	Average no. of NU per districts	257	
10	Upojela covered	200	
11	Average no. of NU per upojela	58	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela	306	
13	Total number of units	97	
14	Total number of field staff	256	

Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 79.60

Investor-wise Statement

Upto March 31, 2017

Amount in million

		GSSB		GT		GTT		GK		Total	
SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	4627		3504		5120		1485		14736	
2	Total number of NU projects approved	4602		3454		5104		1462		14622	
3	Total amount approved for investment	438.03	5.50	350.83	4.41	594.69	7.47	167.62	2.11	1551.17	19.49
4	Total number of NU projects funded	3776		3095		3897		1095		11863	
5	Total investment released from SB funds	387.83	4.87	330.02	4.15	524.50	6.59	144.21	1.81	1386.55	17.42
6	Average amount invested per project	102708		106630		134591		131695		120000	1508
7	Cummulative amount of payment received	131.98	1.66	102.62	1.29	94.52	1.19	28.14	0.35	357.26	4.49
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money	110.03	1.38	85.51	1.07	79.19	0.99	23.44	0.29	298.17	3.75
	7.2 Tranfer fee	21.95	0.28	17.11	0.21	15.33	0.19	4.70	0.06	59.09	0.74
8	Districts covered	16		18		21		9		46	
9	Average no. of NU per districts	236		171		185		119		257	
10	Upojela covered	65		58		75		24		200	
11	Average no. of NU per upojela	57		53		51		44		58	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela									306	
13	Total number of units	28		26		35		8		97	
14	Total number of field staff	65		53		105		33		256	

Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 79.60